06-22-2004

R SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

e record the attached original documents or copy thereof.  Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: \( \subseteq \text{DoN} \) \( \frac{Hon CHoi- Normy}{Hose May Nod} \),  Internal Address:  Street Address:  \( \frac{Hig-5}{403} \) \( \frac{Heong}{403} \) \( \fra
Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: \( \overline{\text{Joss How CHoi-(blosurg)}} \)  Internal Address: \( \text{Loss Ind.} \)  Street Address: \( \text{Loss CHeong CHeon} - 2 Dong \)  Suppression \( \text{Loss Ind.} \)  Suppression \( \text{Loss Ind.} \)  State: \( \text{Zip:} \)  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? \( \overline{\text{Loss Ind.}} \)  In, the execution date of the application is: \( \text{Loss Ind.} \)  B. Patent No.(s)
Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: \( \overline{\text{Joss How CHoi-(Nosure)}} \)  Internal Address:  Street Add
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  No. (s)
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  n, the execution date of the application is:  B. Patent No.(s)
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  No. (s)
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  No. (s)
n, the execution date of the application is:  B. Patent No.(s)
n, the execution date of the application is:  B. Patent No.(s)
D398,214.
1? 🖳 Yes 📮 No
otal number of applications and patents involved:
Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Deposit account number:
Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acceptat)
S SPACE
nation is true and correct and any attached copy
1111: (1/11/04
gnature Date
•

06/21/2004

Form **PTO-1595** 

01 FC:8021

40.00 UP

**PATENT REEL: 015478 FRAME: 0417** 

Poin PTO-1595 RECO. (Rev. 10/02)	J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	
Tab settings	Please recurrents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Joich! Yui	
	Name: <u>Took Hook CHot - Webshing</u> CHORKS INCL. Internal Address:
9-26-03	internal Address.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖳 Yes 🖳 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment 🖫 Merger	Street Address
Security Agreement 🖳 Change of Name	Street Address: 419-5 CHEON -2 DONG
☐ Other	Bupyeongu, Inciteon KOREA 403-858
	City:State: Zip:
Execution Date: Sept. 12 /2003	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	1
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)  D 398, 2.14
	ached? Yes No
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Joichi Yai	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.
f	Enclosed
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit asseurt
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	O Deposit constant
Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:
//	
2300 S. RESERVOIR St. #208	
City: Pomany State: CA Zip 9/766	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in is a true copy of the original document.	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy
To 'CH' Visi'	m 9/12/12
Name of Person Signing	Signature ,, Date
Total number of pages including cove	r sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

## JOICHI YUI

2300 S. Reservoir St., Pomona, CA 91766 Tel: (909) 464-2304 Fax (909) 464-2305 hellojoi@aol.com

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

Regarding: Assignment of Patent #D398,214.

September 18, 2003

Dear Sirs:

This letter is to confirm that I, Joichi Yui am assigning my patent D398.214 to the following party as of this date Sept. 18, 2003.

> Joon Hoon Choi - Woosung Chorus Ind. 419-5 Cheongcheon-2 dong Bupyeong-gu, Incheon Repulic of Korea 403-858

Sincerely yours,

**PATENT** 

REEL: 015478 FRAME: 0419

## CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California	)
140 1	SS.
county of Los Angeles	_ <b>J</b>
On $9-18-03$ before me, $2$ personally appeared $30$ ch;	11 1 1 1
On $9 - 18 - 63$ before me, 2	Margaret Hnn Kink-
Date	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared 301 Chi T	Name(s) of Signer(s)
	personally known to me
	✓ proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
	evidence
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and
	acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed
<b>ASSASSASSAS</b>	the same in his/her/their authorized
MARGARET ANN RINKE	capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their
COMM. # 1404670  COMM. # 1404670  COMM. # 1404670	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or
SVER VY LOS ANGELES COUNTY O	the entity upon behalf of which the person(s
COMM. EXP. MARCH 31, 2007	acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	margard In Ken
	Signature of Notary Public
	TIONAL ————————————————————————————————————
	ment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document:	
Document Date:	Number of Pages:
Document Date:	Number of Fages.
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	
Signer's Name:	RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER
Signer's Name:	OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Signer's Name:	OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Signer's Name:	OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Signer's Name: Individual  Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — _ Limited _ General  Attorney-in-Fact	OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Signer's Name: Individual  Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General  Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Signer's Name: Individual  Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — _ Limited _ General  Attorney-in-Fact	HIGHT (HUMBPRIN) OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	HIGHT (HUMBPRIN) OF SIGNER Top of thumb here

© 1999 National Notary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.nationalnotary.org

**RECORDED: 09/26/2003** 

Prod. No. 5907 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827

**PATENT REEL: 015478 FRAME: 0420**